
You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
 
 

Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated January 8) 
 

January     2021 

Friday 

8 

 
2:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Housing Authority 

 
Virtual 

Saturday 

9 
   

Sunday 

10 
   

Monday 

11 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
Joint with Finance   https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87596723100 
ZAP continuation   https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84996642404 
 
Finance Committee 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87596723100 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Commission on Disability 
School Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for January 19, 2021 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

12 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
5:00 pm 
6:30 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Land Use Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83067563535 

 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Youth Commission 
Economic Development Commission 
Community Preservation Committee 
Auburndale Historic District Commission 
Newton Special Education PAC 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Wednesday 

13 

 
7:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Urban Design Commission 

 
Virtual 

Thursday 

14 

 
7:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission 

 
Virtual 

Friday 

15 
   

Saturday 

16 
   

Sunday 

17 
   

Monday 

18 
 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Offices Closed  
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Tuesday 

19 

6:45 pm 
 
7:45 pm 

Chairmen’s Meeting 
 
City Council 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Wednesday 

20 

8:00 am 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Financial Audit Advisory Committee 
 
Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

21 

7:00 pm 
 
 
3:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Traffic Council – Rescheduled to 01/28 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Retirement Board 
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission 

Virtual 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Friday 

22 
   

Saturday 

23 
   

Sunday 

24 
   

Monday 

25 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for February 1, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

26 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

27 
7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Virtual 

Thursday 

28 

7:00 pm 
 

Traffic Council 
 

Virtual 
 

Friday 

29 
   

Saturday 

30 
   

Sunday 

31 
   

February     2021 

Monday 

1 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Tuesday 

2 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 
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Wednesday 

3 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

4 
   

Friday 

5 
   

Saturday 

6 
   

Sunday 

7 
   

Monday 

8 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for February 15, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

9 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

10 
7:00 pm Mayor's State of the City Address Virtual 

Thursday 

11 
   

Friday 

12 
   

Saturday 

13 
   

Sunday 

14 
   

Monday 

15 
 Washington's Birthday – Offices Closed  

Tuesday 

16 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Wednesday 

17 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

18 
   

Friday 

19 
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Saturday 

20 
   

Sunday 

21 
   

Monday 

22 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for March 1, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

23 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

24 
   

Thursday 

25 
   

Friday 

26 
   

Saturday 

27 
   

Sunday 

28 
   

March     2021 

Monday 

1 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Tuesday 

2 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

3 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

4 
   

Friday 

5 
   

Saturday 

6 
   

Sunday 

7 
   


