Newton City Council Calendar

Council and Committee Meeting Schedule (last updated January 8)

Januar	y 20	21	
Friday 8	2:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Newton Housing Authority	Virtual
Saturday 9			
Sunday 10			
Monday 11	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee Joint with Finance https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87596723100 ZAP continuation https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84996642404	Virtual
	7:00 pm	Finance Committee https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87596723100	Virtual
	6:00 pm 7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Commission on Disability School Committee	Virtual Virtual
Tuesday 12	7:00 pm	Docket Deadline for January 19, 2021 Land Use Committee https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83067563535	Virtual
<u> </u>	5:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Youth Commission Economic Development Commission Community Preservation Committee Auburndale Historic District Commission Newton Special Education PAC	Virtual Virtual Virtual Virtual Virtual
Wednesday 13	7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Urban Design Commission	Virtual
Thursday 14	7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission	Virtual
Friday 15			
Saturday 16			
Sunday 17			
Monday 18		Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Offices Closed	

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	
•		

Tuesday	6:45 pm	Chairmen's Meeting	Virtual
19	·		
	7:45 pm	City Council	Virtual
Wednesday	8:00 am	Financial Audit Advisory Committee	Virtual
20	7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Virtual
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Virtual
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Virtual
Thursday	7:00 pm	Traffic Council – Rescheduled to 01/28	Virtual
21			
	2.00	Other Boards & Commissions	Vinteral
	3:00 pm	Newton Retirement Board Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission	Virtual Virtual
Friday	7:00 pm	Chestrat Fill Historic District Commission	viituai
22			
Saturday			
23			
Sunday			
24			
Monday	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Virtual
25	-		
	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Virtual
		Docket Deadline for February 1, 2021	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Virtual
26	7.00 pm	Land Ose Committee	Viitaai
Wednesday	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Virtual
27	7.00 pm	Real Froperty Reuse Committee	- Intaai
Thursday	7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Virtual
28			
Friday			
29			
Saturday			
30			
Sunday			
31			
Februa	ary 2	021	
Monday	7:45 pm	City Council	Virtual
1		2 1,7 2 2 3 1 1 2 1	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Virtual
2			

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	

Wednesday	7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Virtual
3	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Virtual
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Virtual
Thursday 4			
Friday 5			
Saturday 6			
Sunday 7			
Monday	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Virtual
8	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Virtual
		Docket Deadline for February 15, 2021	
Tuesday 9	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Virtual
Wednesday 10	7:00 pm	Mayor's State of the City Address	Virtual
Thursday 11			
Friday			
12 Saturday			
13			
Sunday 14			
Monday 15		Washington's Birthday – Offices Closed	
Tuesday 16	7:45 pm	City Council	Virtual
Wednesday	7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Virtual
17	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Virtual
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Virtual
Thursday 18			
Friday 19			

ited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meeting	tinas

Saturday			
20			
Sunday			
21			
Monday	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Virtual
22	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Virtual
		Docket Deadline for March 1, 2021	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Virtual
23	•		
Wednesday			
24			
Thursday			
25			
Friday			
26			
Saturday 27			
Sunday			
_			
28			
March	2021		
March Monday	2021 7:45 pm	City Council	Virtual
March Monday 1	1		
March Monday 1 Tuesday	1		Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1	7:45 pm 7:00 pm	City Council	
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee	Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee	Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee	Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5 Saturday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5 Saturday 6	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual
March Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5 Saturday	7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council Land Use Committee Programs & Services Committee Public Facilities Committee	Virtual Virtual Virtual